Assisted Living
Wildwood Canyon Villa

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

ecember 2025

Saturday

6:00

Christmas Pencil Art

9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Decorating Our 10:30 Singalong with Ken 10:00 Making Christmas Cards 10:00 Health Clinic 9:00 Shopping Trip 10:00 Gift Wrapping Social
Christmas Tree 11:30 Morning Stroll 10:30 Christmas Singalong 10:30 RUMMIKUB 10:00 Reindeer Race 10:30 Christmas Caroling
10:30 Christmas Singalong 2:00 Christmas Wheel of 11:00 Eggnog Soicial 11:00 Coffee & Conversation 10:45 Singalong 10:30 Christmas Word Search
11:00 Cookies & Cocoa Fortune 2:00 Christmas Ukulele Group 2:00 Afternoon Singalong with 11:30 Lunch Bunch 11:00 Room Visits
2:00 Bible Study with Craigin 2:30 Eggnog Social 3:00 Resident Council/Food Marsa 12:00 Happy Birthday Susan & 2:00 Saint Nicholos Day
M/C 3:00 Christmas Puzzle Meeting 2:30 Afternoon Movie Bill 3:00 Santa Shout Out Bingo
2:00 National Eata Red Apple 4:00 Holiday Word Scrabble 3:30 Santa Shout Out Bingo 4:00 Word Search with Friends 2:00 Apple Tasting Social with Ron
Day (Baked Apples) 6:00 Puzzle Time with Ron 6:00 Walk indoor with a Friend 3:00 YAHTZEE 4:00 Board Games
2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 4:00 Christmas Word Search 4:00 Indoor Walk
3:00 Making Christmas 6:00 Christmas Pencil Art
Ornaments
o o o o
9:30 Morning Stroll 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Meditation Circle 10:00 Morning Christmas Crafts 10:00 Santa Hat Singalong 10:00 Decorating Stockings 10:00 Chair Exercise with Marsa 9:00 Shopping Trip 10:00 Church Service with Jacob
10:30 Televised Church 10:30 Hot Cocoa Social Social 10:30 Christmas Trivia 10:30 RUMMIKUB 10:00 Gingerbread House Day & Family
Service 11:00 Christmas Hangman 10:30 Christmas Memory Match 11:00 Cookies & Eggnog 11:00 Coffee & Conversation 11:00 Christmas Riddles 10:30 Christmas Word Search
2:00 Checkers 2:00 National Brownie Day 10:30 Singalong with Ken in 2:00 Apple Tasting Social 2:00 Afternoon Singalong with 11:30 Lunch Bunch 11:00 Room Visits
2:30 Ladder Toss 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride Memory Care 2:30 Santa Shout Out Bingo Marsa 2:00 National Poinsettia Day 2:00 Christmas Performance
3:00 RUMMIKUB/Kings in the 4:30 Children Christmas 2:00 Resident Reindeer Race with Ron 2:30 Afternoon Movie 3:00 YAHTZEE Yucaipa Dance
Corner Performance 2:30 Holiday Mocktails 3:00 Christmas Around the 4:00 Word Search with Friends 4:00 Indoor Walk 3:00 Santa Shout Out Bingo
4:00 Word Search Corner 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw 3:00 Christmas Word Search World 6:00 Walk indoor with a Friend with Ron
6:00 Fireside Chat 4:00 Holiday Word Scrabble 4:00 Christmas Word Search

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00
2:30
3:00

4:00
6:00

Morning Stroll
Meditation Circle
Televised Church
Service

Checkers

Ladder Toss
RUMMIKUB/Kings in the
Corner

Word Search Corner
Fireside Chat

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

2:00

2:00
2:30

3:00
6:00

Daily Devotion

Baking Cupcakes
Morning Christmas Crafts
Christmas Hangman
Bible Study with Craig in
M/C

National Lemon Cupcake
Day

Scenic Bus Ride

Gift Wrapping Party
Hallway Jigsaw

9:00
10:30
11:30
12:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00
6:00

Daily Devotion
Singalong with Ken
Morning Stroll

Happy Birthday Billie
Christmas Jeopardy
Holiday Mocktails
Christmas Puzzle &
Eggnog

Holiday Word Scrabble
Puzzle Time

9:00
10:00

10:30
11:00
2:00
2:30

3:00
4:00
6:00

Daily Devotion
Remembrance Tree with
VITAS

Christmas Singalong
Hot Cocoa with Friends
Pass the Coal

Santa Shout Out Bingo
with Ron

Candy Cane Hunt
Christmas Word Search
Christmas Pencil Art

9:00
10:00

10:30
11:00
2:00

2:30
4:00
6:00

Daily Devotion

Winter Hand Massage with
Belle Rose

RUMMIKUB

Coffee & Conversation
Afternoon Singalong with
Marsa

Afternoon Movie

Word Search with Friends
Walk indoor with a Friend

9:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
3:00
4:00

Daily Devotion
Shopping Trip
Reindeer Race
Eggnog Social
Who am1?
Lunch Bunch
ELF CRAWL
YAHTZEE
Indoor Walk

9:00
10:00

10:30

11:00
2:00

3:00
4:00

Daily Devotion

Resident Christmas Party!
Picture with Santa

Hot Cocoa Bar & Sweet
Treats

Gift Exchange

Santa Shout Out Bingo
with Ron

Christmas Church Choir
Board Games

Activity Director Pat Mancilla (Activities Subject to Change)
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
21 Christmas Day
9:30 Morning Stroll 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Meditation Circle 10:00 Baking Cookies for Cookie 10:00 Staff Christmas Party 10:00 Finish the Christmas lyrics 10:00 Chair Exercise with Marsa 9:00 Shopping Trip 10:00 Donuts & Coffee
10:30 Televised Church Exchange 10:30 Singalong with Ken in 10:30 National Eggnog Day 10:30 RUMMIKUB 10:00 Chair Dancing 10:30 Christmas Word Search
Service 10:30 Hot Cocoa Social Memory Care 11:00 Christmas Singalong 11:00 Coffee & Conversation 10:30 Flex & Tone 10:30 New Year Resolution
2:00 Checkers 11:00 Christmas Word in Words 2:00 Christmas Price is Right 2:30 Santa Shout Out Bingo 2:00 Afternoon Singalong with 10:30 New Year Trivia 11:00 Room Visits
2:30 Ladder Toss 2:00 Cookie Exchange Social 2:30 Holiday Mocktails with Ron Marsa 11:30 Lunch Bunch 2:00 Balloon Volleyball
3:00 RUMMIKUB/Kings in the 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 3:00 Left/Center/Right 4:00 Christmas Word Search 2:30 Afternoon Movie 2:00 YAHTZEE 3:00 Bingo with Ron
Corner 3:00 Stringing Popcorn 4:00 Holiday Word Scrabble 4:00 Hallway Jigsaw 4:00 Word Search with Friends 3:00 Left/Center/Right 4:00 Board Games
4:00 Word Search Corner 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Puzzle Time 6:00 Christmas Pencil Art 6:00 Walk indoor with a Friend 4:00 Indoor Walk

6:00 Fireside Chat

28] 29 & 31} Birthdays

9:30 Morning Stroll 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Daily Devotion 12/5 - Susan Mathis
10:00 Meditation Circle 10:00 New Year Crafts 10:30 Singalong with Ken 10:00 Making New Year 12/5 - William "Bill" Dale
10:30 Televised Church 10:30 Hot Cocoa Social 11:30 Morning Stroll Decorations 12/16 - Billie Stork

Service 11:00 Hangman 2:00 Making New Years Treats 10:30 New Year Resolution

2:00 Checkers 2:00 Afternoon Singalong 2:30 Holiday Mocktails Social

2:30 Ladder Toss 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 3:00 New Year Hangman 2:00 New Years Celebration

3:00 RUMMIKUB/Kings in the 3:00 New Years Around the 4:00 New Year Word Scrabble 3:00 Happy New Year Shout

Corner World 6:00 Puzzle Time Out Bingo with Ron

4:00 Word Search Corner 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw 4:00 Hallway Jigsaw

6:00 Fireside Chat 6:00 Pencil Art

Activity Director Pat Mancilla (Activities Subject to Change)



	Birthdays

