

December 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Decorating Our Christmas Tree 10:30 Christmas Singalong 11:00 Cookies & Cocoa 2:00 Bible Study with Craig in M/C 2:00 National Eat a Red Apple Day (Baked Apples) 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 3:00 Making Christmas Ornaments	2 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:30 Singalong with Ken 11:30 Morning Stroll 2:00 Christmas Wheel of Fortune 2:30 Eggnog Social 3:00 Christmas Puzzle 4:00 Holiday Word Scrabble 6:00 Puzzle Time	3 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Making Christmas Cards 10:30 Christmas Singalong 11:00 Eggnog Soicial 2:00 Christmas Ukulele Group 3:00 Resident Council/Food Meeting 3:30 Santa Shout Out Bingo with Ron 4:00 Christmas Word Search 6:00 Christmas Pencil Art	4 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Health Clinic 10:30 RUMMIKUB 11:00 Coffee & Conversation 2:00 Afternoon Singalong with Marsa 2:30 Afternoon Movie 4:00 Word Search with Friends 6:00 Walk indoor with a Friend	5 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Shopping Trip 10:00 Reindeer Race 10:45 Singalong 11:30 Lunch Bunch 12:00 Happy Birthday Susan & Bill 2:00 Apple Tasting Social 3:00 YAHTZEE 4:00 Indoor Walk	6 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Gift Wrapping Social 10:30 Christmas Caroling 10:30 Christmas Word Search 11:00 Room Visits 2:00 Saint Nicholas Day 3:00 Santa Shout Out Bingo with Ron 4:00 Board Games
7 9:30 Morning Stroll 10:00 Meditation Circle 10:30 Televised Church Service 2:00 Checkers 2:30 Ladder Toss 3:00 RUMMIKUB/Kings in the Corner 4:00 Word Search Corner 6:00 Fireside Chat	8 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Morning Christmas Crafts 10:30 Hot Cocoa Social 11:00 Christmas Hangman 2:00 National Brownie Day 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 4:30 Children Christmas Performance 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	9 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Santa Hat Singalong Social 10:30 Christmas Memory Match 10:30 Singalong with Ken in Memory Care 2:00 Resident Reindeer Race 2:30 Holiday Mocktails 3:00 Christmas Word Search 4:00 Holiday Word Scrabble	10 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Decorating Stockings 10:30 Christmas Trivia 11:00 Cookies & Eggnog 2:00 Apple Tasting Social 2:30 Santa Shout Out Bingo with Ron 3:00 Christmas Around the World 4:00 Christmas Word Search 6:00 Christmas Pencil Art	11 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Chair Exercise with Marsa 10:30 RUMMIKUB 11:00 Coffee & Conversation 2:00 Afternoon Singalong with Marsa 2:30 Afternoon Movie 4:00 Word Search with Friends 6:00 Walk indoor with a Friend	12 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Shopping Trip 10:00 Gingerbread House Day 11:00 Christmas Riddles 11:30 Lunch Bunch 2:00 National Poinsettia Day 3:00 YAHTZEE 4:00 Indoor Walk	13 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Church Service with Jacob & Family 10:30 Christmas Word Search 11:00 Room Visits 2:00 Christmas Performance Yucaipa Dance 3:00 Santa Shout Out Bingo with Ron
14 9:30 Morning Stroll 10:00 Meditation Circle 10:30 Televised Church Service 2:00 Checkers 2:30 Ladder Toss 3:00 RUMMIKUB/Kings in the Corner 4:00 Word Search Corner 6:00 Fireside Chat	15 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Baking Cupcakes 10:30 Morning Christmas Crafts 11:00 Christmas Hangman 2:00 Bible Study with Craig in M/C 2:00 National Lemon Cupcake Day 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 3:00 Gift Wrapping Party 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	16 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:30 Singalong with Ken 11:30 Morning Stroll 12:00 Happy Birthday Billie 2:00 Christmas Jeopardy 2:30 Holiday Mocktails 3:00 Christmas Puzzle & Eggnog 4:00 Holiday Word Scrabble 6:00 Puzzle Time	17 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Remembrance Tree with VITAS 10:30 Christmas Singalong 11:00 Hot Cocoa with Friends 2:00 Pass the Coal 2:30 Santa Shout Out Bingo with Ron 3:00 Candy Cane Hunt 4:00 Christmas Word Search 6:00 Christmas Pencil Art	18 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Winter Hand Massage with Belle Rose 10:30 RUMMIKUB 11:00 Coffee & Conversation 2:00 Afternoon Singalong with Marsa 2:30 Afternoon Movie 4:00 Word Search with Friends 6:00 Walk indoor with a Friend	19 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Shopping Trip 10:00 Reindeer Race 10:30 Eggnog Social 11:00 Who am I ? 11:30 Lunch Bunch 1:00 ELF CRAWL 3:00 YAHTZEE 4:00 Indoor Walk	20 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Resident Christmas Party! Picture with Santa 10:30 Hot Cocoa Bar & Sweet Treats 11:00 Gift Exchange 2:00 Santa Shout Out Bingo with Ron 3:00 Christmas Church Choir 4:00 Board Games

December 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
21 9:30 Morning Stroll 10:00 Meditation Circle 10:30 Televised Church Service 2:00 Checkers 2:30 Ladder Toss 3:00 RUMMIKUB/Kings in the Corner 4:00 Word Search Corner 6:00 Fireside Chat	22 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Baking Cookies for Cookie Exchange 10:30 Hot Cocoa Social 11:00 Christmas Word in Words 2:00 Cookie Exchange Social 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 3:00 Stringing Popcorn 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	23 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Staff Christmas Party 10:30 Singalong with Ken in Memory Care 2:00 Christmas Price is Right 2:30 Holiday Mocktails 3:00 Left/Center/Right 4:00 Holiday Word Scrabble 6:00 Puzzle Time	24 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Finish the Christmas lyrics 10:30 National Eggnog Day 11:00 Christmas Singalong 2:30 Santa Shout Out Bingo with Ron 4:00 Christmas Word Search 4:00 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Christmas Pencil Art	25 Christmas Day 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Chair Exercise with Marsa 10:30 RUMMIKUB 11:00 Coffee & Conversation 2:00 Afternoon Singalong with Marsa 2:30 Afternoon Movie 4:00 Word Search with Friends 6:00 Walk indoor with a Friend	26 9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Shopping Trip 10:00 Chair Dancing 10:30 Flex & Tone 10:30 New Year Trivia 11:30 Lunch Bunch 2:00 YAHTZEE 3:00 Left/Center/Right 4:00 Indoor Walk	27 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Donuts & Coffee 10:30 Christmas Word Search 10:30 New Year Resolution 11:00 Room Visits 2:00 Balloon Volleyball 3:00 Bingo with Ron 4:00 Board Games
28 9:30 Morning Stroll 10:00 Meditation Circle 10:30 Televised Church Service 2:00 Checkers 2:30 Ladder Toss 3:00 RUMMIKUB/Kings in the Corner 4:00 Word Search Corner 6:00 Fireside Chat	29 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 New Year Crafts 10:30 Hot Cocoa Social 11:00 Hangman 2:00 Afternoon Singalong 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 3:00 New Years Around the World 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	30 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:30 Singalong with Ken 11:30 Morning Stroll 2:00 Making New Years Treats 2:30 Holiday Mocktails 3:00 New Year Hangman 4:00 New Year Word Scrabble 6:00 Puzzle Time	31 9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Making New Year Decorations 10:30 New Year Resolution Social 2:00 New Years Celebration 3:00 Happy New Year Shout Out Bingo with Ron 4:00 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Pencil Art	Birthdays 12/5 - Susan Mathis 12/5 - William "Bill" Dale 12/16 - Billie Stork		

Activity Director Pat Mancilla (Activities Subject to Change)